
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
Dia 2: Unai/MG - Januaria/MG (301.3km)

02/08/2025 - 16:32:33
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Stock  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 35.08

PARC2
km 62.27

PARC3
km 97.84

PARC4
km 147.54

PARC5
km 179.59

PARC6
km 214.96

PARC7
km 250.53 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 337
PAULO BERTOLINI (BRA)
ANDERSON BERTOLINI (BRA)
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
BERTOLINI RACING

11:57:00 16:29:57.290 00:30:46
(2)

00:50:45
(2)

01:16:26
(2)

02:19:43
(2)

02:40:48
(2)

03:07:15
(1)

03:39:56
(1) 04:32:57.29

* * *

* * *

04:32:57.29
66.23

2 340
GABRIEL BOFF (BRA)
VITOR HUGO BOFF (BRA)
MITSUBISHI PAJERO TR4
ATVOS BIORACING

11:47:00 16:26:08.360 00:30:57
(3)

00:51:12
(3)

01:18:17
(3)

02:21:36
(3)

02:42:50
(3)

03:10:47
(2)

03:43:53
(2) 04:39:08.36

* * *

* * *

04:39:08.36

00:06:11.07
64.76

3 367
JOSE CARLOS SCHORR (BRA)
JOSE CARLOS BONDAN (BRA)
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
BERTOLINI RACING

11:52:00 16:34:45.100 00:32:31
(6)

00:53:47
(5)

01:20:43
(4)

02:24:22
(4)

02:46:39
(4)

03:15:08
(3)

03:49:12
(3) 04:42:45.10

* * *

* * *

04:42:45.10

00:09:47.81
00:03:36.74

63.94

4 361
HUGO MARIO BOFF (BRA)
FERNANDO BOFF (BRA)
MITSUBISHI PAJERO TR4
ATVOS BIORACING

11:54:00 16:47:52.240 00:31:57
(5)

00:55:00
(6)

01:25:35
(6)

02:29:27
(5)

02:52:32
(5)

03:21:26
(4)

03:57:10
(4) 04:53:52.24

* * *

* * *

04:53:52.24

00:20:54.95
00:11:07.14

61.52

5 380
CRISTIANO BATISTA (BRA)
FAUSTO MOTA (BRA)
FORD RANGER RAPTOR
TRANSMAQUINAS RACING

11:39:00 16:41:41.880 00:28:13
(1)

00:46:38
(1)

01:11:14
(1)

02:14:19
(1)

02:33:14
(1)

03:29:49
(5)

04:09:01
(5) 05:00:00.00

01:15:00

* * *

06:15:00.00

01:42:02.71
01:21:07.76

48.21

6 370
ALEXANDRE TRINDADE (BRA)
CRISTIANO FINARDI (BRA)
CHEVROLET S10
ATL RALLY TEAM

11:55:00 17:16:22.880 00:38:38
(7)

01:04:44
(7)

01:36:02
(7)

02:41:48
(6)

03:09:31
(6)

03:42:45
(6)

04:21:14
(6) 05:00:00.00

01:15:00

* * *

06:15:00.00

01:42:02.71
00:00:00.00

48.21

7 338
JOSELIO BARRETO (BRA)
LEONARDO BORCATH (BRA)
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
BERTOLINI RACING

11:56:00 * * * 00:31:23
(4)

00:53:35
(4)

01:22:00
(5) * * * * * * * * * * * * 05:00:00.00

02:30:00

* * *

07:30:00.00

02:57:02.71
01:15:00.00

40.17


